
PTA Class of 2016 

 

   
Brandon Ball 

Brandon.ball@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Marmaduke, AR 

Lyndsay Brazil 
Lyndsay.brazil@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Benton, AR 

Kimberly Bryant 
Kimberly.bryant@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

   
Blake Carter 

Blake.carter@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Batesville, AR 

Jordan Coleman 
Jordane.gardner@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Paragould, AR 

Amanda Cox 
Amanda.samons@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Pocahontas, AR 

   
Martello Cox 

Martello.cox@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: West Memphis, AR 

Carlos Fernandez 
Carlos.fernande@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Marked Tree, AR 

Sidney Fritz 
Sidney.fritz@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Searcy, AR 



PTA Class of 2016 

 

   
Clay Hart 

Clay.hart@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Madison Harvey 
Madison.harvey@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

Garrett Hickmon 
william.hickmon@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Searcy, AR 

   
David Higginbotham 

David.higginbo@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Imboden, AR 

Gaylene Hoover 
Gaylene.hoover@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Trumann, AR 

Eric Kelley 
Eric.kelley@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Hot Springs, AR 

   
Sandra Lindsey 

Sandra.lindsey@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Searcy, AR 

Amber Loveless 
Amber.loveless@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown:Wynne, AR 

Erica Manley 
Erica.armstrong@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Cherry Valley, AR 



PTA Class of 2016 

 

   
Autumn Mears 

Autumn.mears@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Newport, AR 

Luke Osborne 
Luke.osborne@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Conway, AR 

Hannah Pascua 
Hannah.pascua@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Jonesboro, AR 

   

Jordan Price 
Jordan.price@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Wynne, AR 

Heather Pyszka 
Heather.pyszka@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Mountain Home, AR 

Laura Beth Ray 
Laurabet.ray@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Wynne, AR 

   
Bailey Reagan 

Bailey.reagan@smail.astate.edu 
Hometown: Piggott, AR 

Riki Sisk 
Riki.sisk@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Corning, AR 

Courtney Troutman 
Courtney.troutman@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Hoxie, AR 
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Lexi White 
Lexi.white1@smail.astate.edu 

Hometown: Paragould, AR 

  

 


